Startliste for Barents games - KM lang 02.09.2017

Antall pamledte: 135

N-Apen
Starttid

D-10
Starttid
12:00:00

H-10
Starttid
12:02:00
12:04:00

D11-12
Starttid
12:06:00
12:08:00

H11-12
Starttid
12:00:00
12:02:00
12:04:00

D13-14
Starttid
12:27:00

H13-14
Starttid
12:11:00
12:13:00
12:15:00
12:17:00
12:19:00
12:21:00
12:23:00
12:25:00

D13-16C
Starttid
12:18:00
12:20:00
12:22:00
12:24:00
12:26:00

H13-16C
Starttid
12:16:00

Nr

Nr

Nr

Nr

Nr

Nr

Nr

Nr

Nr

Navn
Ane Stormdalshei
Sandra Mortensen

Navn
Tamara Joelsen

Navn
Isak Mortensen
Joachim Lind

Navn
Sigrid Lind
Tilde Stoltenberg

Navn

Sondre Stormdalshei
Erlend Holter Nilssen
Jakob Sivert Hunstad

Navn
Ida Solli

Navn

Jargen Njalla

Oliver Larsen

Jesper Helliksrud
Vemund Bernhard Funder
Benjamin August Viken
Lars-Bgrge Stramsvik
@yvind Johan Olsen
Endre W Normann

Navn

Vilde Wikevand Normann
Sigrid Moen

Andrea Njalla

Johanne Tjgnndal
Johanna Lovise Hunstad

Navn
Per Hgivaag

Side 1 01.09.2017 22:19:36

Brikke
232185
225428

Brikke
225371

Brikke
212961
213068

Brikke
212443
212268

Brikke

232184
212084
217789

Brikke
212966

Brikke

217802
215994
204588
225362
197783
203421
181784
217893

Brikke

217868
201032
217706
212483
212638

Brikke
224941

Mo OK
Mo OK

Mo OK

Mo OK
Mo OK

Mo OK
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering

Mo OK
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering

Mo OK

Tverlandet IL

Mo OK

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Mo OK

Tverlandet IL

Melgy OK

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Tverlandet IL

Tverlandet IL
Tverlandet IL
Tverlandet IL
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering

Tverlandet IL



D17-20
Starttid
12:47:00

H17-20
Starttid
12:52:00
12:54:00
12:56:00

D17-AK
Starttid
12:33:00
12:35:00

H17-AK
Starttid
12:15:00

D17-B
Starttid

12:29:00
12:31:00

H17-B
Starttid

12:33:00
12:35:00
12:37:00
12:39:00

H21
Starttid
12:16:00

H35
Starttid
12:58:00
13:00:00
13:02:00
13:04:00
13:06:00
13:08:00
13:10:00

D45
Starttid
12:17:00
12:19:00
12:21:00

H45
Starttid
12:29:00

Nr

Nr

Nr

Nr

Nr

Nr

Nr

Nr

Nr

Nr

Navn
Eli Kolstad

Navn

Havard Rokkan
Havard Solbakken
Marius Ekrem Finstad

Navn
Kristin Nilssen
Marit Wenseth Kure

Navn
Ole-Kristian Kaspersen

Navn
Tereza Bohacova
Elin Marie Irgens

Navn

Martin Kaspersen
Rune Strgmsvik
Atle Rokkan
Terje Olsen

Navn
Thomas Frost

Navn

Mikhail Zholobov
Petter Stoltenberg
Matej Bohac

Trond Esben Nilssen
Morten Lind
Trond-Henry Skjgnsfjell
Knut @yvind Johansen

Navn

Doris Stien Kaspersen
Elisabet Kongsbakk
Margrete Gaski

Navn
Morten Tjgnndal

Side 2 01.09.2017 22:19:36

Brikke
186199

Brikke

186141
215129
502666

Brikke
184314
184647

Brikke
182131

Brikke
232083
206481

Brikke

186196
203422
215827
200712

Brikke
501142

Brikke

188163
232081
232082
235924
198051
219488
216935

Brikke

182132
179901
205412

Brikke
191232

Mo OK

Mo OK
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering

Mo OK
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering

Mo OK

Tsjekkia
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering

Mo OK

Melgy OK

Mo OK

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering

Alta OL

Murmansk

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Tsjekkia

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Mo OK

Nordreisa IL

Bardu IL

Mo OK
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bardu IL

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering



12:31:00
12:33:00
12:35:00
12:37:00
12:39:00
12:41:00
12:43:00
12:45:00

D55
Starttid
12:29:00
12:31:00

H55
Starttid
12:23:00
12:25:00
12:27:00
12:29:00

D65
Starttid
12:01:00
12:03:00

H65
Starttid
12:15:00
12:17:00
12:19:00
12:21:00
12:23:00
12:25:00
12:27:00

H75
Starttid
12:05:00
12:07:00
12:09:00

Trim
Starttid
12:10:00
12:12:00
12:14:00

Nr

Nr

Nr

Nr

Nr

Nr

Arild Skarvik Pettersen
Bjgrn Tore Winther
Aleksandr Shabalin
Rasmus Andersen
Jorn K Remlo

Fred Arne Jacobsen
Skule Stormdalshei
Ole-Asbjarn Solli

Navn
Inger Lise Pettersen
Eli Blomseth Helgesen

Navn

Ingar Solberg
Arnulf Villmo
Jan Kéare Vatne
Hakon B. Bg

Navn
Karen M. Bjgrseth
Karen Modell Kringhaug

Navn

Kjetil Jordbru

Jan Gaute Buvik
Kjell Sandstrom
Reidar Andersen
Erling Pedersen
Asbjgrn Pedersen
Age Mohus

Navn

Edvin Berg
Richard Kringhaug
Carl B. Bjgrseth

Navn

Hilde Anita Rokkan
Hilde Klemmetvoll
Marianne Mortensen

Side 3 01.09.2017 22:19:36

203321
184306
188164
192119
215018
187978
232183
219199

Brikke
66602
184613

Brikke

400866
192115
216017
170706

Brikke
129756
227496

Brikke
97425
174547
75057
226157
226049
67561
160717

Brikke
235826
158533
91259

Brikke

216036
232186
215840

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Orient Hibiny

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
IL Siso

Bardu IL

Mo OK

Mo OK

Korgen IL
Sgarreisa OL

Olderskog IL

Korgen IL

Mo OK

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Valnesfjord IL

Valnesfjord IL

Korgen IL

Bodens Bandyklubb OS

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
IL Siso

IL Siso

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Valnesfjord IL
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering

Mo OK
Mo OK
Mo OK



